
FRAMWELLGATE MOOR PARISH COUNCIL

1. REVENUE AND CAPITAL

Original Budget Activity to Revised Budget Budget

2018-19 Dec-18 2018-19 2019-20

£ £ £ £

Estimated Expenditure

Wages and Employer Costs 29000 16467 29000 30500

Admin Costs 300 0 300 300

Audit Fees 500 485 550 550

Communication costs 500 294 600 1200

Bowling Green/Pavilion Costs 1000 542 750 1000

Playing Field/ Areas costs 3250 3269 3500 5000

Possible Election Costs 2000 0 0 2000

Insurances 2000 1646 1646 1800

Cont.Prof.Dev. 200 0 100 200

Premises 5000 3178 3500 4000

External Grants 1500 1670 1670 1750

Neighbourhood Plan 2000 0 0 2000

Memberships 800 717 717 750

Uniforms 50 0 25 250

Capital/one off projects 5000 5423 5500 10000

 Pavilion roof 50000 127815 127815 0

Vehicle costs & Equipment 700 54 300 700

Legal Fees etc 0 177 250 200

Total Expenditure (A) 103800 161737 176223 62200

Estimated Income

Value Added Tax 3646 1929 24000 1260

Football/Bowls Facilities 400 400 400 1000

Insurance claims 0 0 0 0

Grants(Includes Pavilion roof) 40000 93386 93386 0

Bank Interest 2 2 2 0

Solar panels/Air source tariff 1800 1427 1800 1800

Precept 47952 47952 47952 53140

Other Income 0

Total Income (B) 93800 145096 167540 57200

Contribution from Reserves 10000 N/A 8683 5000

(A - B)


